
ALL PRICES ON THIS TABLE 
ARE EXEMPT FROM VAT

For always LOW PRICED FRANKING MACHINES, compatible
and original FRANKING MACHINE INK CARTRIDGES, LABELS
call 01543 572776 or visit www.mailcoms.co.uk

Letter
Up to 100g

Max 
240mm

Max 
165mm

Max 
5mm

Large Letter
Up to 750g Max 

250mm

Max 
353mm

Max 
25mm

Small Parcel
Up to 2kg

Medium Parcel
Up to 20kgMax 

350mm

Max 
450mm

Max 
160mm

Max 
460mm

Max 
610mm

Max 
460mm

First Class

StampsWeightFormat

Letter 0-100g

0-100g

101-250g

251-500g

501-750g

0-1kg

1-2kg

0-1kg

1-2kg

95p

£1.45

£2.05

£2.65

£3.30

£4.45

£4.45

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£7.95

£12.95

84p

£1.28

£1.80

£2.30

£3.19

£3.95

£3.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£11.95

68p

£1.05

£1.65

£2.15

£2.70

£3.35

£3.35

£5.35

£5.35

£6.95

£6.95

£10.45

60p

£1.02

£1.40

£1.82

£2.48

£2.85

£2.85

£4.35

£4.35

£5.95

£5.95

£9.45

Large
Letter

Small
Parcel

Medium
Parcel

Standard
Franking

Standard
FrankingStamps

Second Class
Mailmark
Franking

Mailmark
Franking

0-1kg

1-2kg

2-5kg

5-10kg

10-20kg

78p

£1.22

£1.74

£2.24

£3.13

£3.95

£3.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£11.95

51p

93p

£1.31

£1.73

£2.39

£2.85

£2.85

£4.35

£4.35

£5.95

£5.95

£9.45

Next Day Special 
Delivery from (Franking)

Up to 100g = £6.35
Up to 500g = £7.15

Recorded Signed 
For Fee

Letters = £1.40
Parcels = £1.10

Royal Mail Postage Stamp, Franking & Mailmark 
Price List 2022 - E�ective from 4th April 2022

Tel: 01543 572 776

Even Larger Discounts for 
Sending Parcels & Packets!
Plus - save £££’s with our
FREE PARCEL DELIVERY 

CONFIRMATION SERVICE
through your franking machine 

Call 01543 572776 or scan for more information.

New Envelope & Packaging Printing Service
Mailcoms now o�er a wide range of quality custom printed 

envelopes & packaging supplies to compliment your 
favourite franking machine supplies:
 Fast Turnaround  Small & Medium 

Parcel Boxes  Bubble / Padded Mailers 
 Postage & Packing Envelopes

 Paper Carrier Bags  Eco Friendly 
Paper Mailing Bags  Protective 

Envelopes  Book Mailers
Call 01543 572776 or scan for more information.


