⁶ mailcoms Tel: 01543 572 776



Authorised independent inspector and maintainer of franking machines

Royal Mail Postage Stamp, Franking & Mailmark Price List 2022 - Effective from 4th April 2022

ALL PRICES ON THIS TABLE ARE EXEMPT FROM VAT		Fi	irst Clas	S	Second Class		
Format	Weight	Stamps	Standard Franking	Mailmark Franking	Stamps	Standard Franking	Mailmark Franking
Letter	0-100g	95p	84p	78p	68р	60р	51p
Large Letter	0-100g	£1.45	£1.28	£1.22	£1.05	£1.02	93p
	101-250g	£2.05	£1.80	£1.74	£1.65	£1.40	£1.31
	251-500g	£2.65	£2.30	£2.24	£2.15	£1.82	£1.73
	501-750g	£3.30	£3.19	£3.13	£2.70	£2.48	£2.39
Small Parcel	0-1kg	£4.45	£3.95	£3.95	£3.35	£2.85	£2.85
	1-2kg	£4.45	£3.95	£3.95	£3.35	£2.85	£2.85
Medium Parcel	0-1kg	£6.95	£5.95	£5.95	£5.35	£4.35	£4.35
	1-2kg	£6.95	£5.95	£5.95	£5.35	£4.35	£4.35
	2-5kg	£7.95	£6.95	£6.95	£6.95	£5.95	£5.95
	5-10kg	£7.95	£6.95	£6.95	£6.95	£5.95	£5.95
	10-20kg	£12.95	£11.95	£11.95	£10.45	£9.45	£9.45
Recorded Signed Letters = £1.40 For Fee Parcels = £1.10			Next Day Special Up to 100g = £6.35 Delivery from (Franking) Up to 500g = £7.15				
New Envelope & Packaging Printing Service Mailcoms now offer a wide range of quality custom printed envelopes & packaging supplies to compliment your favourite franking machine supplies:				Even Larger Discounts for Sending Parcels & Packets! Plus - save £££'s with our FREE PARCEL DELIVERY CONFIRMATION SERVICE through your franking machine Call 01543 572776 or scan for more information.			
				Small Parcel Up to 2kg May 350m Max 450mm		Medium Parcel Up to 20kg Max 610mm	Max 460mm 460mm
For always LOW PRICED FRANKING MACHINES, compatible and original FRANKING MACHINE INK CARTRIDGES, LABELS call 01543 572776 or visit www.mailcoms.co.uk							